Position

Director Of Fin & City Treasurer
Information Tech Specialist
Accounting Technician Il
Information Tech Specialist
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Account Clerk

Finance Clerk

Accountant |

Finance Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$179,922
$104,912
$99,472
$94,557
$70,626
$68,753
$25,379
$19,073
$14,046
$13,834

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,058
$32,886
$32,982
$21,679
$39,254
$32,093

$117

$574
$12,363

$365



