Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Fin & City Treasurer		Commerce	Finance	\$179,922	\$46,058
Information Tech Specialist		Commerce	Finance	\$104,912	\$32,886
Accounting Technician II		Commerce	Finance	\$99,472	\$32,982
Information Tech Specialist		Commerce	Finance	\$94,557	\$21,679
Accounting Technician I		Commerce	Finance	\$70,626	\$39,254
Accounting Technician I		Commerce	Finance	\$68,753	\$32,093
Account Clerk		Commerce	Finance	\$25,379	\$117
Finance Clerk		Commerce	Finance	\$19,073	\$574
Accountant I		Commerce	Finance	\$14,046	\$12,363
Finance Clerk		Commerce	Finance	\$13,834	\$365